
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/30/2023

Chiloquin Bus 61 -  Route23 AM

LOCATIONTIME

30 HARDING, VIRGINIA

CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL6:00 am 1

PUMICE ST & HWY 97 N - PICK 

UP & THEN TURN AROUND

6:29 am 2

SAND CREEK STATION - OFF 

ROAD

6:35 am 3

SPRAGUE RIVER RD & 

SWITCHBACK RD

7:18 am 4

SPRAGUE RIVER RD & 

ROLLINGWOOD DR.

7:19 am 5

SPRAGUE RIVER RD & 9 MILE 

RD

7:19 am 6

9610 SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:21 am 7

GREEN FOREST DR & 

WILLIAMSON RIVER RD

7:28 am 8

SPRAGUE RIVER RD & 

CHILOQUIN RIDGE RD

7:34 am 9

PINE CONE DR & OLD KORRAL 

RD

7:38 am 10

156 CHILOQUIN BLVD7:41 am 11

625 S. CHILOQUIN RD - TRIBAL 

DAY CARE

7:42 am 12

301 S. CHILOQUIN RD - 

CHLOQUIN CHRISTIAN 

CHURCH

7:44 am 13

MOLLY'S CAFE7:46 am 14

CHOCKTOOT ST & KLAMATH 

AVE

7:47 am 15

YAHOOSKIN & N 2ND AVE7:48 am 16

CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL (330)7:51 am 17

CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY (300)7:53 am 18

Chiloquin Bus 67 -  Route 57 AM

LOCATIONTIME

63 Mulkey, Jay

START AM ROUTE CHS6:07 am 1

37770 DREWS RD6:54 am 2

32080 DREWS RD6:58 am 3

DREWS RD & WASCO ST.6:59 am 4

DREWS RD & WALLA WALLA 

DR.

7:01 am 5

27614 DREWS RD7:02 am 6

DREWS RD & CUNI ST7:03 am 7

DREWS RD & KOOTENAI ST7:04 am 8

DREWS RD & SPRAGUE RIVER 

RD

7:07 am 9

8TH ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:09 am 10

24410 SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:10 am 11

5TH ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:13 am 12

2ND ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:13 am 13

ARROWHEAD LN & SPRAGUE 

RIVER DR

7:18 am 14

21910 SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:20 am 15

16988 SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:27 am 16

ELDE ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:28 am 17

14777 SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:30 am 18

14560 SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:31 am 19

SADDLE MOUNTAIN PIT RD & 

SPRAGUE RIVER RD

7:32 am 20

SPRAGUE RIVER RD & LONE 

PINE RD

7:32 am 21

13974 SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:34 am 22

13440 SPRAGUE RIVER RD7:34 am 23

CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL (330)7:51 am 24

CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY (300)7:57 am 25

Chiloquin Route 47 AM

LOCATIONTIME

46 BURKHART, MICHELLE

CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL6:35 am 1

53237 HWY 627:00 am 2

55849 HWY 627:04 am 3

52940 HWY 627:09 am 4

2ND ST & HWY 627:10 am 5

HWY 62 & MIMI RD (HESSIG RD 

STOP)

7:11 am 6

50309 HWY 627:14 am 7

48400 HWY 627:15 am 8

37808 MODOC POINT HWY7:25 am 9

MODOC POINT RD & 

SHOREVIEW DR.

7:27 am 10

37464 MODOC POINT RD7:28 am 11

AGENCY LOOP RD & MODOC 

POINT RD

7:28 am 12

37337 MODOC POINT RD7:30 am 13

36767 MODOC POINT RD7:31 am 14

36701 MODOC POINT RD7:31 am 15

MODOC POINT HWY & AGENCY 

LAKE LOOP

7:33 am 16

OREGON SHORES DR & MODOC 

POINT HWY

7:34 am 17

WILSON CEMETERY RD & S 

CHILOQUIN RD

7:37 am 18

715 HWY 4227:44 am 19

W CHOCKTOOT ST & N 

CHURCH ST.

7:44 am 20

CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL (330)7:49 am 21

CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY (300)7:52 am 22

Chiloquin Route 30 AM

LOCATIONTIME

60 ROSE, RICK

START AT HIGH SCHOOL6:43 am 1

RAINBOW PARK DR & HWY 97 N 

- OFF ROAD STOP

6:47 am 2

COLLIER STATE PARK 

LOGGING MUSEUM - PICK 

UPSTUDENT AND TURN 

AROUND

6:51 am 3

43310 HWY 97 N.6:53 am 4

2378 HWY 422 N6:58 am 5

3333 HWY 422 N6:59 am 6

36262 HWY 627:05 am 7

THORNBERRY LOOP RD7:08 am 8

MEADOW VIEW DR & S 

CHILOQUIN RD

7:10 am 9

BLUEPOOL & CLOUTIER & SO. 

CHILOQUIN RD

7:12 am 10

32200  MODOC POINT RD7:20 am 11

31900 MODOC POINT RD 

(WILLIAMSON RIVER STORE)

7:24 am 12

DAY SCHOOL RD & RIVER BEND 

RD - 31011 RIVER BEND RD

7:27 am 13

1308 DAY SCHOOL RD7:28 am 14

27241 MODOC POINT RD7:31 am 15

24520 MODOC POINT RD7:34 am 16

24325 MODOC POINT RD7:35 am 17

28083 HWY 97 N7:39 am 18

DAY SCHOOL ROAD E & HWY 97 

N

7:42 am 19

TELEPHONE FLAT RD & HWY 97 

N

7:43 am 20

WILLIAMSON RIVER DR & HWY 

97 N

7:44 am 21

KLA-MO-YA SLEEP INN7:45 am 22

36717 HWY 97 N7:46 am 23

CHILOQUIN JR/SR HIGH 

SCHOOL (330)

7:50 am 24

CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOLS (300)

7:56 am 25

Chiloquin Bus 61 - Route 23 PM

LOCATIONTIME

30 HARDING, VIRGINIA

CHILOQUIN SCHOOLS - 2:45 PM 

(300)

2:50 pm 1

CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY2:50 pm 2

E. YAHOOSKIN ST & N. 

YAHOOSKIN ST

2:51 pm 3

156 CHILOQUIN RD2:52 pm 4

625 S. CHILOQUIN RD - TRIBAL 

DAY CARE

2:54 pm 5

CHILOQUIN COMMUNITY 

CHURCH

2:55 pm 6

MOLLY'S CAFE2:56 pm 7

CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL

3:03 pm 8

CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL - 

LEAVE H.S. AT 3:15 PM (330)

3:13 pm 9

MOLLY'S CAFE3:15 pm 10

625 S. CHILOQUIN RD - TRIBAL 

DAY CARE

3:16 pm 11

CHILOQUIN COMMUNITY 

CHURCH

3:17 pm 12

PINE CONE DR & OLD KORRAL 

RD

3:22 pm 13

CHILOQUIN RIDGE RD & 

SPRAGUE RIVER RD

3:25 pm 14

GREEN FOREST DR & 

WILLIAMSON RIVER RD

3:34 pm 15

9610 SPRAGUE RIVER RD3:41 pm 16

9 MILE RD & SPRAGUE RIVER 

RD

3:42 pm 17

ROLLINGWOOD DR & SPRAGUE 

RIVER RD

3:44 pm 18

SWITCHBACK RD & SPRAGUE 

RIVER RD

3:47 pm 19

PUMICE ST & HWY 97 N  - 

AFTER DROPPING STUDENTS 

TURN AROUND AND HEAD 

SOUTH ON 97

4:38 pm 20

HWY 97 & SANDCREEK - OFF 

ROAD

4:40 pm 21

Chiloquin Bus 67 - Route 57 PM

LOCATIONTIME

Mulkey, Jay

CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY (300)3:05 pm 1

CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL (330)3:17 pm 2

13440 SPRAGUE RIVER RD3:33 pm 3

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt



LONE PINE RD & SPRAGUE 

RIVER RD

3:34 pm 4

SADDLE MOUNTAIN PIT RD & 

SPRAGUE RIVER RD

3:35 pm 5

14560 SPRAGUE RIVER RD3:35 pm 6

14777 SRAGUE RIVER RD3:36 pm 7

ELDE ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD3:38 pm 8

16988 SPRAGUE RIVER RD3:39 pm 9

21910 SPRAGUE RIVER RD3:43 pm 10

ARROWHEAD LN & SPRAGUE 

RIVER DR

3:47 pm 11

2ND ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD3:51 pm 12

5TH ST & SPRAGUE RIVER RD3:52 pm 13

8TH ST. & SPRAGUE RIVER RD.3:53 pm 14

24410 SPRAGUE RIVER RD3:54 pm 15

DREWS RD & CUNI ST4:00 pm 16

27614 DREWS RD4:01 pm 17

DREWS RD & WASCO DR4:05 pm 18

32080 DREWS RD4:06 pm 19

37770 DREWS RD4:17 pm 20

Chiloquin Route 30 PM

LOCATIONTIME

60 ROSE, RICK

CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL (300)

3:05 pm 1

CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL3:15 pm 2

RAINBOW PARK DR & HWY 97 N 

- OFF ROAD STOP

3:25 pm 3

COLLIER STATE PARK 

LOGGING MUSEUM - TURN 

AROUND AND DROP OFF 

STUDENT

3:29 pm 4

43310 HWY 97 N3:31 pm 5

2378 HWY 422 N3:36 pm 6

3333 HWY 422 N3:37 pm 7

36262 HWY 623:43 pm 8

THORNBERRY LOOP RD & S. 

CHILOQUIN RD

3:46 pm 9

MEADOW VIEW DR & S 

CHILOQUIN RD

3:49 pm 10

BLUE POOL WAY & S 

CHILOQUIN RD

3:51 pm 11

32200 MODOC POINT RD3:55 pm 12

31900 MODOC POINT HWY 

(WILLIAMSON RIVER STORE)

3:56 pm 13

DAY SCHOOL RD & RIVER BEND 

RD

4:04 pm 14

1308 DAY SCHOOL RD4:05 pm 15

27241 MODOC POINT HWY4:10 pm 16

24520 MODOC POINT RD4:18 pm 17

24325 MODOC POINT RD4:19 pm 18

28083 HWY 97 N4:23 pm 19

DAY SCHOOL RD & HWY 97 N4:26 pm 20

TELEPHONE FLAT RD & HWY 974:27 pm 21

WILLIAMSON RIVER DR & HWY 

97 N

4:28 pm 22

KLA-MO-YA4:30 pm 23

36717 HWY 97 N4:31 pm 24

END AT HIGH SCHOOL4:35 pm 25

Chiloquin Route 47 PM

LOCATIONTIME

46 BURKHART, MICHELLE

CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY (300)3:05 pm 1

CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL (330)3:17 pm 2

N. CHURCH ST & W. 

CHOCKTOOT ST.

3:20 pm 3

715 HWY 4223:21 pm 4

WILSON CEMETERY RD & S 

CHILOQUIN RD

3:28 pm 5

OREGON SHORES DR & MODOC 

POINT HWY

3:30 pm 6

MODOC POINT HWY & AGENCY 

LAKE LOOP

3:32 pm 7

36701 MODOC POINT RD3:33 pm 8

36767 MODOC POINT RD3:33 pm 9

37337 MODOC POINT HWY3:34 pm 10

MODOC POINT HWY & AGENCY 

LAKE LOOP

3:35 pm 11

37464 MODOC POINT RD3:36 pm 12

MODOC POINT HWY & 

SHOREVIEW DR

3:37 pm 13

37808 MODOC POINT HWY3:39 pm 14

MODOC POINT HWY & EAST 

LAKE AVE

3:40 pm 15

41515 HWY 623:42 pm 16

48400 HWY 623:48 pm 17

50309 HWY 623:49 pm 18

HWY62 & MIMA RD (HESSIG RD 

STOP)

3:51 pm 19

FORT KLAMATH POST OFFICE3:52 pm 20

52940 HWY 623:53 pm 21

53237 HWY 623:54 pm 22

55849 HWY 62 & DIXON RD3:58 pm 23

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt


